
Sl.

No.

Amount 

covered 

by 

security

Amount 

covered 

by guara

interest -ntee

1 MIDC, Amravati 10,51,30,605.00 10,51,30,605.00 Unsecured - - No 0.00%

2
State Tax Dept of 

Gujrat
23.12.2022 2,28,555.00 2,28,555.00 Unsecured - - No 0.00%

3 MMRDA, Mankoli 30.12.2022 39,94,624.00 39,94,624.00 Unsecured - - No 0.00%

4
Income Tax Dept, 

Mumbai
02.01.2022 1,93,23,647.00 1,93,23,647.00 Unsecured - - No 0.00%

12,86,77,431.00 12,86,77,431.00

Date of 

receipt
Amou nt clai med

Amou nt of cl aim 

ad mitted

Natur e of cl 

aim

Whether 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC

Annexure-4

Name of cre ditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted



Amount 

of

claim 

not ad- 

mitted

- - - 10,51,30,605.00

- - - 2,28,555.00

- - - 39,94,624.00

- - - 1,93,23,647.00

12,86,77,431.00

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that may 

be set-

off

Remarks

, if any

Amount of claim 

under verifica- tion

Amount 

of contin- 

gent 

claim


